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What you need:

Filament

Hardware 9x
3x

link
link

 
PLA / PC CF

M1.6x6mm
M2.0x2mm grub screw

Street kart assembly - upgrade pack 2

List of changes

- racing bodywork
- lower plate with bodywork mount system
- rear hubs and axle gear uses M2 grub screws - better look
- upper plate with slightly different shape
- narrower gears - less friction
- printed M2 hex tool 
- small shape changes on parts for easier printing  

1.
Assembly is the same as described in street kart user manual, 
only with new lower and upper plate and bodywork parts.

Secure both front bodywork parts with M1.6x6mm screw.

2.
Secure bodywork parts to the lower 
plate with two M1.6x6mm screws on 
each part.
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